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U-19 Championship
2022/23 18th round, Match #137

Friday, 18.03.2023, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 7°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

0 : 2

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Tvardovskyi Denys (C)
2 Drozd Anton
3 Rosputko Oleksandr
4 Oharkov Mykola
5 Bako Kristian
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Yanovich Yevhen
9 Pushkarov Oleh
10 Hlushchenko Anton
11 Toirov Khusrav

Substitutes
13 Chuiko Oleh
14 Bashmarin Oleksandr
15 Bats Marian
16 Bundash Vasyl
17 Harmash Yevhenii
18 Tryfanenko Bohdan
19 Lomaha Oleksandr
20 Savin Daniil
21 Demchenko Anton
12 Kravets Vladyslav
23 Barchenko Denys

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
6 Savchuk Hlib
20 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
19 Mykhalchuk Milan
11 Kitela Andrii
5 Boiko Maksym
8 Rusiak Nazar
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
9 Tesliuk Denys
15 Stoliarchuk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Kharechko Oleksandr
16 Kasarda Nazar
10 Botskiv Sviatoslav
3 Hereha Oleksandr
17 Bendera Ivan
18 Rohachov Nikita
13 Dobrianskyi Roman

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Brykun Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 18th round, Match #137
Friday, 18.03.2023, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 7°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 0 : 2 «Ruh» Lviv
9' 5 Boiko Maksym

23' 9 Tesliuk Denys

38' 6 Savchuk Hlib

6 Losenko Ivan 61'

63' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
10 Botskiv Sviatoslav

7 Yushchenko Oleksandr 65'

67' 9 Tesliuk Denys

2 Drozd Anton 69'

69' 19 Mykhalchuk Milan

9 Pushkarov Oleh
17 Harmash Yevhenii 70'

78' 15 Stoliarchuk Andrii
18 Rohachov Nikita

17 Harmash Yevhenii 78'

88' 11 Kitela Andrii

89' 8 Rusiak Nazar

89' 10 Botskiv Sviatoslav
6 Losenko Ivan

16 Bundash Vasyl 90+2'

90+2' 14 Kvasnytsia Illia
17 Bendera Ivan

16 Bundash Vasyl 90+3'

90+4' 18 Rohachov Nikita

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


